DEPARTMENT OF MANGEMENT AND BUDGET

Purchaser Review

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Municipality - Albany
Address of Properties -76 Third Street-89 Third Street
Tax Map Number-64.74-3-7 — 65.74-2-7

Property Description-

BIDDER NAME AND PROPERTIES OWNED BY BIDDER

Purchaser- Metropolitan New Testament Mission Baptist Church

City of Albany-see list attached

CODE ENFORCEMENT INFORMATION

No outstanding violations-Verified with City of Albany Code Enforcement officer 12/8/2020

DELINQUENT TAX INFORMATION

No delinquent taxes-Verified with Albany County Tax Records Supervisor 12/8/2020

COUNTY FORECLOSURE INFORMATION

Not Applicable as properties were never delinquent

Signed-
ANTHONY DILELLA

Property Manager

DATE----December 11, 2020---




LOCNO
270
156
134
132
130
128
120
108
102
112
110

96
94
92
95
97
99
101
105
93
91
82
67
83
68

LOC NO SUFF

LOC STREET

S MANNING BLVD

SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
THIRD ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST
SECOND ST

LOCAPT LENDER NAME

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

TEST FOR RPS IMPORT

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

JURIS SUBDIV
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100
0100



