

DEPARTMENT OF MANGEMENT AND BUDGET

Purchaser Review

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Municipality - Albany

Address of Properties -76 Third Street-89 Third Street

Tax Map Number-64.74-3-7 – 65.74-2-7

Property Description-

BIDDER NAME AND PROPERTIES OWNED BY BIDDER

Purchaser- Metropolitan New Testament Mission Baptist Church

City of Albany-see list attached

CODE ENFORCEMENT INFORMATION

No outstanding violations-Verified with City of Albany Code Enforcement officer 12/8/2020

DELINQUENT TAX INFORMATION

No delinquent taxes-Verified with Albany County Tax Records Supervisor 12/8/2020

COUNTY FORECLOSURE INFORMATION

Not Applicable as properties were never delinquent

ANTHONY DILELLA

Property Manager

DATE----December 11, 2020---

LOC NO	LOC NO SUFF	LOC STREET	LOC APT	LENDER NAME	JURIS	SUBDIV
270		S MANNING BLVD		UNKNOWN	0100	
156		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
134		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
132		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
130		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
128		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
120		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
108		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
102		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
112		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
110		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
96		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
94		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
92		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
95		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
97		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
99		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
101		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
105		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
93		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
91		THIRD ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
82		THIRD ST		TEST FOR RPS IMPORT	0100	
67		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
83		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	
68		SECOND ST		UNKNOWN	0100	